Individual Best Times (All Time)

Macy Dootson - (881553) - Cockermouth SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

31.96

1:07.72

2:33.69

5:06.67

43.91

34.37

36.47

1:17.02

2:42.21

2:46.16

SC Time

30.89
1:07.10
2:25.16

4:58.12

10:18.43
40.41
1:28.22
3:56.08
33.97
1:20.73
3:57.42

35.23

1:14.83

2:37.21

2:44.38

1:15.02

Converted
to SC

31.30

1:06.50

2:31.40

5:02.10

43.20

33.80

35.90

1:16.00

2:40.10

2:43.80

Converted
to LC

31.60
1:08.30

2:27.50

5:02.80

10:27.70
41.20
1:29.60
3:58.30
34.50
1:21.70

3:58.80

35.80

1:15.90

2:39.30

2:46.80

1:15.00

LC WA
Pts

403

445

395

452

292

359

399

412

437

437

SC WA
Pts

409
419
438

467

460
346
353
185
369
300
127

368

394

433

407
427

Date

14/03/20

15/03/20

01/07/18

15/03/20

01/07/18

14/03/20

15/03/20

14/03/20

15/03/20

15/03/20

Date

23/11/119
01/12/19
21/09/19

26/01/20

20/09/19
30/11/19
23/11/19
01/10/15
30/11/19
08/06/19
03/10/15

26/01/20

25/01/20

26/01/20

21/09/19
24/11119

Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet
City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet
City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Meet

Allerdale Club Championships 2019
CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET
Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet

2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age
Groups

Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet
CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET
Allerdale Club Championships 2019
Cockermouth Club Championships
CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET
24th Copeland Graded Gala

Cockermouth SC club Championships

2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age
Groups

2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age
Groups

2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age
Groups

Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet

Allerdale Club Championships 2019

Venue

Grand Central
Pools

Grand Central
Pools

Sunderland

Grand Central
Pools

Sunderland

Grand Central
Pools

Grand Central
Pools

Grand Central
Pools

Grand Central
Pools

Grand Central
Pools

Venue

Workington
Carlisle

Cumbria
Workington

Cumbria
Carlisle
Workington
Cockermouth
Carlisle
Whitehaven

Cockermouth

Workington

Workington

Workington

Cumbria

Workington

Licence

NW200160

NW200160

NE181671

NW200160

NE181671

NW200160

NW200160

NW200160

NW200160

NW200160

License

NW192779
NW193136
NW192386

NW200215

NW192386
NW193136
NW192779
NW151066
NW193136
NW191764
NW151067

NW200215

NW200215

NW200215

NW192386
NW192779
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Level

Level
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