Individual Best Times (All Time)

Macy Dootson - (881553) - Cockermouth SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	31.96	31.30	403	14/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	NW200160	1
100 Freestyle	1:07.72	1:06.50	445	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	NW200160	1
200 Freestyle	2:33.69	2:31.40	395	01/07/18	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018	Sunderland	NE181671	3
400 Freestyle	5:06.67	5:02.10	452	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	NW200160	1
50 Breaststroke	43.91	43.20	292	01/07/18	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018	Sunderland	NE181671	3
50 Butterfly	34.37	33.80	359	14/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	NW200160	1
50 Backstroke	36.47	35.90	399	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	NW200160	1
100 Backstroke	1:17.02	1:16.00	412	14/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	NW200160	1
200 Backstroke	2:42.21	2:40.10	437	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	NW200160	1
200 Individual Medley	2:46.16	2:43.80	437	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	NW200160	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	30.89	31.60	409	23/11/19	Allerdale Club Championships 2019	Workington	NW192779	3
100 Freestyle	1:07.10	1:08.30	419	01/12/19	CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET	Carlisle	NW193136	3
200 Freestyle	2:25.16	2:27.50	438	21/09/19	Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet	Cumbria	NW192386	3
400 Freestyle	4:58.12	5:02.80	467	26/01/20	2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	NW200215	2
800 Freestyle	10:18.43	10:27.70	460	20/09/19	Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet	Cumbria	NW192386	3
50 Breaststroke	40.41	41.20	346	30/11/19	CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET	Carlisle	NW193136	3
100 Breaststroke	1:28.22	1:29.60	353	23/11/19	Allerdale Club Championships 2019	Workington	NW192779	3
200 Breaststroke	3:56.08	3:58.30	185	01/10/15	Cockermouth Club Championships	Cockermouth	NW151066	4
50 Butterfly	33.97	34.50	369	30/11/19	CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET	Carlisle	NW193136	3
100 Butterfly	1:20.73	1:21.70	300	08/06/19	24th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	NW191764	3
200 Butterfly	3:57.42	3:58.80	127	03/10/15	Cockermouth SC club Championships	Cockermouth	NW151067	4
50 Backstroke	35.23	35.80	368	26/01/20	2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	NW200215	2
100 Backstroke	1:14.83	1:15.90	394	25/01/20	2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	NW200215	2
200 Backstroke	2:37.21	2:39.30	433	26/01/20	2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	NW200215	2
200 Individual Medley	2:44.38	2:46.80	407	21/09/19	Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet	Cumbria	NW192386	3
100 Individual Medley	1:15.02	1:15.00	427	24/11/19	Allerdale Club Championships 2019	Workington	NW192779	3